
Agenda for the meeting of Unfair Means Cases, Standing Committee held on  

09.10.2013 (Evening) in the Controller of Examinations office at 2.00 p.m. 

 

Sr 
No. 

Roll. No. Subjects Relevancy - Copied 

1 5228002 Secondary Education and School Management YES – YES 

2 5252550 Teaching of Social Studies YES – YES 

3 5252551 Teaching of Social Studies YES – YES 
4 5252554 Teaching of Social Studies YES – NO 

5 5252616 Secondary Education in India YES – NO 

6 5252638 Secondary Education in India YES – NO 

7 5252711 Secondary Education in India YES – NO 

8 5254176 Teaching of English YES – NO 

9 5254183 Teaching of English YES – NO 

10 5254186 Teaching of English YES – NO 

11 5254204 ICET YES – NO 

12 5254501 Learner Learning and Cognition YES – NO 

13 5254588 Curriculum and School Management YES – YES 

14 5250170 Yoga Education YES – YES 

15 5250505 Teaching of Life Science YES – NO 
16 5250627 Teaching of English YES – YES 

17 5250696 Teaching of English YES – YES 

18 5250906 Teaching of SST YES – YES 

19 5250907 Teaching of SST YES – YES 

20 5250919 Teaching of History YES - NO 
21 5250925 Teaching of SST YES - NO 

22 5251010 Teaching of Phy. Science YES - NO 
23 5251404 Secondary Education in India YES - NO 

24 5251665 Yoga Education MOBILE PHONE 
25 5251774 Secondary Education inIndia YES – YES 

26 5251937 Learner Learing of Cogi YES – NO 

27 5251996 Edu and Vocational Guidance YES – YES 
28 5252131 Secondary Education in India YES – NO 

29 5252458 Teaching of SST YES – NO 

30 5252476 Teaching of SST YES – NO 

31 5252491 Teaching of SST YES – NO 

32 5252527 Teaching of SST YES – YES 
33 5252538 Teaching of SST YES – YES 

34 5255193 ICET YES – NO 

35 5255352 Teaching of Sanskrit YES – NO 



36 5255410 Teaching of English YES – NO 

37 5255649 Teaching of English YES – NO 

38 5255740 Teaching of SST YES – YES 

39 5255757 Edu Philo and Socio Basis YES – NO 

40 5255772 Curriculum and School Mgt. YES – NO 

41 5255817 Teaching of Hindi YES – YES 

42 5255855 Learner Learing and Cognition YES – YES 

43 5255880 Teaching of SST YES – YES 

44 5255960 ICET YES – YES 

45 5255970 ICET YES – YES 

46 5256049 Edu Philo and Socio Bases YES – YES 

47 5256184 Edu Philo and Socio Bases YES – YES 

48 5256192 Edu Philo and Socio Bases YES – YES 

49 5256225 Teaching of Phy Science YES – NO 
50 5256240 Teachig of SST YES – NO 

51 5256241 Educaiton Philo and Socio Bases YES – YES 

52 5256267 Curriculum and school Mgt YES – YES 

53 5256485 Teaching of Hindi YES – YES 

54 5256517 Curriculum and School Mgt YES – YES 

55 5256604 Teaching of SST YES – YES 

56 5256678 Edu Philo and Socio Bases YES – YES 

57 5256690 Teaching of Hindi YES – YES 

58 5256806 Teaching of English YES – NO 

59 5256826 ICET YES – YES 
60 5256872 Teaching of SST YES – NO 

61 5256925 Curriculum and School Mgt YES – NO 
62 5256984 Teaching of Hindi YES – YES 

63 5257127 Teaching of Mathematics YES – NO 
64 5257157 Teaching of Hindi YES – NO 

65 5257187 Teaching of English YES – YES 

66 5257191 Learner Learing and Cognition NO EVIDENCE FOUND 

 

  



Proceedings of the meeting of Unfair Means Cases, Standing Committee held on  

09.10.2013 (Evening) in the Controller of Examinations office at 2.00 p.m. 

 

Sr 
No. 

Roll. No. Subjects Decision 

1 5228002 Secondary Education and School 
Management 

 

2 5252550 Teaching of Social Studies  

3 5252551 Teaching of Social Studies  

4 5252554 Teaching of Social Studies  

5 5252616 Secondary Education in India  

6 5252638 Secondary Education in India  

7 5252711 Secondary Education in India  

8 5254176 Teaching of English  

9 5254183 Teaching of English  

10 5254186 Teaching of English  

11 5254204 ICET  

12 5254501 Learner Learning and Cognition  

13 5254588 Curriculum and School Management  

14 5250170 Yoga Education  

15 5250505 Teaching of Life Science  

16 5250627 Teaching of English  

17 5250696 Teaching of English  

18 5250906 Teaching of SST  



19 5250907 Teaching of SST  

20 5250919 Teaching of History  

21 5250925 Teaching of SST  

22 5251010 Teaching of Phy. Science  

23 5251404 Secondary Education in India  

24 5251665 Yoga Education  

25 5251774 Secondary Education in India  

26 5251937 Learner Learning of Cogi  

27 5251996 Edu and Vocational Guidance  

28 5252131 Secondary Education in India  

29 5252458 Teaching of SST  

30 5252476 Teaching of SST  

31 5252491 Teaching of SST  

32 5252527 Teaching of SST  

33 5252538 Teaching of SST  

34 5255193 ICET  

35 5255352 Teaching of Sanskrit  

36 5255410 Teaching of English  

37 5255649 Teaching of English  

38 5255740 Teaching of SST  



39 5255757 Edu Philo and Socio Basis  

40 5255772 Curriculum and School Mgt.  

41 5255817 Teaching of Hindi  

42 5255855 Learner Learning and Cognition  

43 5255880 Teaching of SST  

44 5255960 ICET  

45 5255970 ICET  

46 5256049 Edu Philo and Socio Bases  

47 5256184 Edu Philo and Socio Bases  

48 5256192 Edu Philo and Socio Bases  

49 5256225 Teaching of Phy Science  

50 5256240 Teaching of SST  

51 5256241 Education Philo and Socio Bases  

52 5256267 Curriculum and school Mgt  

53 5256485 Teaching of Hindi  

54 5256517 Curriculum and School Mgt  

55 5256604 Teaching of SST  

56 5256678 Edu Philo and Socio Bases  

57 5256690 Teaching of Hindi  

58 5256806 Teaching of English  



59 5256826 ICET  

60 5256872 Teaching of SST  

61 5256925 Curriculum and School Mgt  

62 5256984 Teaching of Hindi  

63 5257127 Teaching of Mathematics  

64 5257157 Teaching of Hindi  

65 5257187 Teaching of English  

66 5257191 Learner Learning and Cognition  

 

 


